10

11

12

13

14

15

1754105170

1754104166

1754104462

1754105181

1754104776

1754103900

1754104059

1754105036

1754103461

1754104944

1754103719

1754104711

1754103899

1754105183

1754105302

BENGALI HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

PRADIP SINGHA

SOMENATH

BHATTACHARIJEE

PUJA MONDAL

CHAMPAK
SINGHA

SHILPI DAS

ARINDAM DEY

SUBHOJIT GHOSH

SANGITA
MANDAL

BABUSONA
KUNDU

SARADA DAS

SAYAN DAS

MOSTAK HOSSAIN

SUBHODIP MAITY

MANJUSREE

MONDAL

DEBNARAYAN

SARKAR

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCA

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

331.00

315.00

310.00

309.00

304.00

299.00

290.00

282.00

271.00

263.00

262.00

260.00

252.00

251.00

248.00

82.75

78.75

77.50

77.25

76.00

74.75

72.50

70.50

67.75

65.75

65.50

65.00

63.00

62.75

62.00



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1754103914

1754103735

1754104910

1754104799

1754103620

1754105222

1754103962

1754104057

1754103875

1754104883

1754104560

1754103521

1754104225

1754103608

1754104453

1754103626

SOUVIK DAS

KRISHNENDU

KUNDU

RUDRANGSHU
CHATTERIJEE

SUMITA SARKAR

SUDIPTA GHOSH

SHUVOIJIT DEY

ANKITA GHOSH

BODHISATTWA
ROY CHAUDHURY

ARNAB GHOSH

SOUMEN DAS

SUMIT MITRA

DEBRAJ
GANGULY

ESHITA SAHA

SOURIN BHAKTA

SNEHASISH

CHAKRABORTY

PARTHA
BANERJEE

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

247.00

247.00

247.00

246.00

238.00

237.00

232.00

231.00

221.00

216.00

216.00

213.00

211.00

211.00

211.00

209.00

61.75

61.75

61.75

61.50

59.50

59.25

58.00

57.75

55.25

54.00

54.00

53.25

52.75

52.75

52.75

52.25



32 1754104121

33 1754104290

PARTHA SARKAR

SAGAR DAS

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY GENERAL 197.00
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF

HIGHER SECONDARY SC 177.00

EDUCATION (HS)

49.25

44.25



