BENGALI HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754105170	PRADIP SINGHA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	331.00	82.75
2	1754104166	SOMENATH BHATTACHARJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	315.00	78.75
3	1754104462	PUJA MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	310.00	77.50
4	1754105181	CHAMPAK SINGHA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	309.00	77.25
5	1754104776	SHILPI DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	304.00	76.00
6	1754103900	ARINDAM DEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	299.00	74.75
7	1754104059	SUBHOJIT GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	290.00	72.50
8	1754105036	SANGITA MANDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	282.00	70.50
9	1754103461	BABUSONA KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	271.00	67.75
10	1754104944	SARADA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75
11	1754103719	SAYAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50
12	1754104711	MOSTAK HOSSAIN	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	260.00	65.00
13	1754103899	SUBHODIP MAITY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	252.00	63.00
14	1754105183	MANJUSREE MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	251.00	62.75
15	1754105302	DEBNARAYAN SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	SC	248.00	62.00

			EDUCATION (HS)			
16	1754103914	SOUVIK DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
17	1754103735	KRISHNENDU KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
18	1754104910	RUDRANGSHU CHATTERJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
19	1754104799	SUMITA SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	246.00	61.50
20	1754103620	SUDIPTA GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	238.00	59.50
21	1754105222	SHUVOJIT DEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	237.00	59.25
22	1754103962	ANKITA GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	232.00	58.00
23	1754104057	BODHISATTWA ROY CHAUDHURY	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	231.00	57.75
24	1754103875	ARNAB GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	221.00	55.25
25	1754104883	SOUMEN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	216.00	54.00
26	1754104560	SUMIT MITRA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	216.00	54.00
27	1754103521	DEBRAJ GANGULY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	213.00	53.25
28	1754104225	ESHITA SAHA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	211.00	52.75
29	1754103608	SOURIN BHAKTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	211.00	52.75
30	1754104453	SNEHASISH CHAKRABORTY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	211.00	52.75
31	1754103626	PARTHA BANERJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	209.00	52.25

			EDUCATION (HS)			
32	1754104121	PARTHA SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	197.00	49.25
33	1754104290	SAGAR DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	177.00	44.25